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Bar Snacks

Available when the bar is open

Bar Menu
Served 12-2pm and 6pm until Kitchen closes



Bar Snacks

Pipers Crisps
Salted / Cheese & Onion / Salt & Vinegar / Sweet Chilli

KP Nuts
Chilli / Roasted / Salted

Salt Pig Curing Company Pork Sticks
Fennel & Black Pepper / Cotswold Chorizo / Garlic

Homemade Cajun Spiced Pork Scratchings
Chilli Rice Crackers

Wasabi Peanuts

Bar Menu

Fried Chicken Wings £17.00
Nashville Hot / Honey Barbeque / Salt and Pepper (kilo)

The Luke Forman Roasted Beef Sandwich & Chips
Roasted Sirloin - Horseradish Mayo - Cheddar
Red Onion Jam - Rocket

Mount “Po Boy” Fried Shrimp Sandwich & Chips

Hot Sauce - Ranch - Lettuce - Tomatoes - Pickles

Teriyaki Pork Belly Bites
Pickled Ginger - Sesame - Spring Onion

Salt and Pepper Squid
Soy and Chilli Dipping Sauce - Lime

Glazed Boneless Chicken Thighs

Soy Cucumber Salad - Korean Barbeque Sauce - Sesame

£2.00
(each)

£2.00
(each)
£2.00

£2.00
£3.00
£3.00

£9.00
(1/2 kilo)

£12.00

£15.00

£10.00

£12.00

£10.00



Bar Menu

Black Pudding Scotch Egg
Apple and Cabbage Remoulade

Parmesan and Truffle Chips
Chips with Curry Mayonnaise

Salt Pig Curing Company Charcuterie Board
Cotswold Cured Meats - Marinated Artichokes - Focaccia
Olive Oil & Balsamic

Ceasar Salad / Chicken Ceasar Salad

Lettuce - Ceasar Dressing - Anchovies - Parmesan

Asian Noodle Salad

Rice Noodles - Mango - Cucumber - Carrot - Spring Onion
Soy - Coriander

The Mount Double Cheese Burger and Chips
Smoked Streaky Bacon - Cheddar - Pickles

Beer Battered Day Boat Haddock and Chips

Minted Peas - Tartare Sauce & Curry Sauce

Whole Baked English Camembert

Sweet and Sour Onions - Garlic Honey - Focaccia

£10.00

£5.50

£4.50

£15.00

£10.00 / £16.00

£10.00

£22.00

£25.00

£14.00

All menu items are subject to change as our dishes are prepared with fresh, seasonal produce.

If you require further information on the allergen content of our dishes, please ask a manager who will be

happy to help. Many items on our Menu may contain or come into contact with NUTS and SEEDS.
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