M

# Bar Snacks & Bar Menu

Bar Snacks

Available when the bar is open

Bar Menu Served 12-2pm and 6pm until Kitchen closes



Connect to our socials here and be the first to hear about events and offers at The Mount.

### Bar Snacks

\_

Pipers Crisps Salted / Cheese & Onion / Salt & Vinegar / Sweet Chilli	£2.00 (each)
KP Nuts Chilli / Roasted / Salted	£2.00 (each)
Salt Pig Curing Company Pork Sticks Fennel & Black Pepper / Cotswold Chorizo / Garlic	£2.00
Homemade Cajun Spiced Pork Scratchings	£2.00
Chilli Rice Crackers	£3.00
Wasabi Peanuts	£3.00

#### Bar Menu

\_

Fried Chicken Wings Nashville Hot / Honey Barbeque / Salt and Pepper	£17.00 (kilo)	£9.00 (1/2 kilo)
The Luke Forman Roasted Beef Sandwich & Chips Roasted Sirloin – Horseradish Mayo – Cheddar Red Onion Jam – Rocket		£12.00
Mount "Po Boy" Fried Shrimp Sandwich & Chips Hot Sauce – Ranch – Lettuce – Tomatoes – Pickles		£15.00
Teriyaki Pork Belly Bites Pickled Ginger – Sesame – Spring Onion		£10.00
Salt and Pepper Squid Soy and Chilli Dipping Sauce – Lime		£12.00
Glazed Boneless Chicken Thighs Soy Cucumber Salad - Korean Barbeque Sauce - Sesame		£10.00

#### Bar Menu

\_

Black Pudding Scotch Egg Apple and Cabbage Remoulade	£10.00
Parmesan and Truffle Chips	£5.50
Chips with Curry Mayonnaise	£4.50
Salt Pig Curing Company Charcuterie Board Cotswold Cured Meats - Marinated Artichokes - Focaccia Olive Oil & Balsamic	£15.00
Ceasar Salad / Chicken Ceasar Salad Lettuce - Ceasar Dressing - Anchovies - Parmesan	£10.00 / £16.00
Asian Noodle Salad Rice Noodles - Mango - Cucumber - Carrot - Spring Onion Soy - Coriander	£10.00
The Mount Double Cheese Burger and Chips Smoked Streaky Bacon – Cheddar – Pickles	£22.00
Beer Battered Day Boat Haddock and Chips Minted Peas – Tartare Sauce & Curry Sauce	£25.00
Whole Baked English Camembert Sweet and Sour Onions - Garlic Honey - Focaccia	£14.00

All menu items are subject to change as our dishes are prepared with fresh, seasonal produce.

If you require further information on the allergen content of our dishes, please ask a manager who will be happy to help. Many items on our Menu may contain or come into contact with NUTS and SEEDS.

## the MOUNT

by Glynn Purnell